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St.Nr.

310
311
312
313
314
315
316

Hund

GERAMIA's Arcelina
NARJANA's Grev Hendrix
Coalacre Tommy Tucker
Bright Lightning's Bravehea
Lomseggen's Lovely Nelia
Sweet Caramelle

Nyenget's Marta Moira

Start Liste - Hopp Small 1
Farer Klubb

Anniken Gundersen
Trude Reppe

Bjarnes, Tone
Annemarie van den Berge
Elise Hauan Dahl
CamillaVasg Hansen
Kirsti M Arnesen
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St.Nr.

317
318
319
320
321

Hund

MABRI's Flying Sky Of Che
Chatojo's Gine
Personlighetens Shan Rags
Wellegardens Girl Of Mine
Sunborne Keen Kittle

Start Liste - Hopp Small 2
Farer Klubb

May-Britt Eriksson

Elise Fraysa Skahegg

LenelLier

Annica Marie Elisabeth Vestman
Monica Skjold
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St.Nr.

326
322
323
324
325
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
339
340
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
341
338

Hund

Krokhaug's Y anki

Gerseme's Coquette Caramia
Orreknuppen's Unbreakable
Storfoten's Lyn

Shathena's Enya Of Mist

L undecock's Hold On
Soumalainen's Jazzi
Personlighetens Prada
Kjennekrokens Master Desig
Mirenzo's Petit Astoria
Casa Del Caboom's Despera
Villtigerns Tequila

Miss Arin's Lill Wayne
Narjana's Baronesse Galena
La-min-so's Tango In Black
Kerenza's Pop Art Princess
Let's Rock

LA-MIN-SO's Harlequin In
Amcockgarden's Janeiro Jad
|samelin Dance With Narjan
SHEL STER Apollo Cinnam
Rockhound's Digenite
Roikie's Billy The Kid
Wildrain's Follow That Drea
Personlighetens Omega
Tiffani

Charmtassen's Take A Bow
L 6nnerbergas Sea-goddess
Maja

Toyamikis Prince Zorro In B
Amazing Angel

Start Liste - Hopp Small 3

Farer Klubb

Kari Olasveengen Dalsaune
Anniken Gundersen

Carina Dybvig

Yvonne Langerud Eriksen
John Odlolien

Wenche Sadher

Cathrine Hauge Svendsen
Kjetil Harms

Madlen Fritzsche

Helene Norstram Pettersen
Monica Skjold

Jeanette Sandbask Haland
Mille Larsen

Tarjel Bratt Hveding-Gabrielsen
Silje Johansen

Madeleine Dreier

Nina Restrup Strand

Irene Yrstad

Mina Mathilde Engh Mathisen
Robert Bratt Hveding-Gabrielsen
Trine Stubberud

Tonje Sollied Johansen

Tone Johannessen

Eli Beate Sagher

Kari Olasveengen Dalsaune
Tone Johannessen

Stine Haakensen

Wenche Sadher

Esther Marie Dreler Jargensen
Eline Bergersen

Cathrine Samuelsen
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St.Nr.

262
263
264
265
267
268
269
270
266

Hund

AlvaNolita

Ah-Tib's Brialan

ArcaHalu Keep It Up
Brainpool's Mindcraft
Sheltifarmen's Tuna
Sheltifarmen's Quality Demit
Personlighetens Corelli Of T
Moonhaven Aqua Miraculixa
Krombo's Netti

Start Liste- Hopp Medium 1
Farer Klubb

Heldi-Merethe Nilsen Ydse
Mari Westersund

Ashild Botnen Hybertsen
Mille Larsen

Bjern Kothe-Naess

Bjern Kothe-Naess

Liv Hgyem Bratlie

Linda Mari §gmo

Beate Ingeborg Harms
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272
273
274
275
276
277
271

Hund

Zitara Star's An Higher Than
SUNBORNE Ellitos Ebony
Pawsibility To Amaze
Villrikke's Vilje

Tika

Nisselia's Indiana Jones

| sstjernas G-snotra

Start Liste - Hopp Medium 2
Farer Klubb

Tone Johannessen
Mette Elin Sandbakken
Line Dalsberget

Inger Lundkvist
Christina Sadtre Nygard
Therese Dahlhaug
Vibeke Nicolaysen
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St.Nr.

278
287
293
300
306
280
281
283
284
286
288
289
290
291
292
294
295
296
297
301
303
304
305
307
308
309
285
279
299
298
282
302

Hund

Real Scoops Kisen
Stormstjarnans Quick Silver
Promotion Aprilia Tuono
Sunborne Summer Sound
Baschko's Jeanne Darc

Brie Streetsmart Extreme Br
Sunborne Presious Pearl
Flinthaug Mikko In Black
Toyamikis Prince Spiff
Kingerbydeer Suki
Coastcollie's Miracle Girl
Sunborne Yrsin Yrban
FicusDe LaVie Pastorale
Team Jappes Cool Blue Chili
Shari Pat's Teddy Boy
Krohnegarden's Vill-li-jippi
Gardenia Garden's Moonray
Toyamikis Prince Lukas
Rockhound's Cosalite
Personlighetens We Will Ro
Toyamikis Prince Of Disco
Bissibingens Freidig Fiona N
Bissibingens Elenk Bojti Csd
Nordbrennas Karen Kan Kos
Pinocchio's Eomer

Sunborne Balda Batalla
Redrivals Vinx Gamechaser
Sunborne YalaCreo Singha
Fambia Black Vibration
Light My Fire Taguine
Krohnegarden's Montana J4
Demi Vom Aubrig

Start Liste - Hopp Medium 3

Farer Klubb

Annelise Scharffscher
Stine Haakensen

Eirin Dahl

Rebekka Debess Tomren
May-Britt Eriksson
Siw Almroth

Mette Elin Sandbakken
Nina S Mosveen
@rnulf Holm

Tine Johnsen

Monica Skjold

Hege Aamodt

Eivind Bredo Fossum
Siw Hornli Espeland
Karen Marie Skjelbred
Katja Nyborg-christensen
LenelLier

Irene Yrstad

mina mathilde engh Mathisen
InaHimle

Victoria Enerud

Maud Johannessen
Morten Bratlie

Mari Westersund
Annelise Scharffscher
Hege Aamodt

Geril Risan

Hilde Bakken

Bente Liberg

Elin Holmstad Arnesen
Amalie Johannessen
Beate Ingeborg Harms
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St.Nr.

175
183
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

Hund

|sac's Aminda

Molly

Casse

Tullarbackens Dark Caramell
VITO

Lexie

Midtkilgra's De-La
Nesbakkens Knocks Y ou Ou
Lucas

Douce Noire Petit Norvégien
Keep Working Bizzy Bee
NORDSAND's She's Out Of
Carménere Charmante PET]
Dis

No Monkey Business

Fyhr's Prins Ivo

Hind Paw's Safira Narjana
My Trusted Friend O'tasso
Keep Working Bizzy Nix
Hind Paw's Ebba Narjana
LAPPLUNAS Gelddolas Géar
Amy

Gjerulff White Wild Windy
Amigade Ricci

Start Liste - Hopp Large 1

Farer Klubb

Tine Victoria Granmo

Arne Johnsen

@stmo, Ane

Pal Johannessen

Ane Karoline Tvedt Dyrstad
Camilla Dischler

@stmo, Arild Ove

Thomas Thiesen

Anniken Sande

Kristin Skauge Hayem
Eline Bergersen

Marianne Harggen Narholm
Anita Wist

Trine Mamo

Kjersti Gudmundseth

Jane Stensrud

Robert Bratt Hveding-Gabrielsen
Heidi Bghler-lversen
VictoriaENERUD

Tarjel Bratt Hveding-Gabrielsen
Toini Bergstram

Malene Franass

Silje Johansen

Lisa Tamlag
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St.Nr.

199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

Hund

Spinny

Elvli's Bossa Nova
Skogstrollet's 12 Wanagi Ak
Dex

Trikken

Shira

Minuet A Av Thargelion
Ortaks MLK Leahnor

Keep Working Action Zoom
Cameron Rocky Road
Nordsand's Q-tips

Eryrin Ville

For THe Win Ace
Kronvallaren Alvin

Start Liste - Hopp Large 2

Farer Klubb

Inger Bakkeby

Bjernar Flanes

Linda Beate Kva g

Daniel Haugo Glimsdal
Annica Marie Elisabeth Vestman
Malene Franass

Christine Schei

Julie Stormo Strem
Dypdalen, Tina Renathe
Heidi Grassmann

Eirin Dahl

Ingerid Margrete Klaveness
Bodil Mehl Wiik

Bjern Berglund
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St.Nr.

239
226
232
236
228
240
243
249
250
255
256
244
213
214
216
225
248
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
227
229
231
233
234
235
237
215
241
242
259
246
247
251
252
253
254
257
258
260
261
245
230
238

Hund

For The Win Midi

Indie

Frosty Forest Abracadabra
Cuidado Versatile Vezeto
Milla

VILLRIKKE's Elleville Kela
My Trusted Friend Dee Dee
Heieras Langila (t)

Kita

Kira

My Trusted Friend Néell
Kizz

Zappa

Y ax

Gosh

Ess

Jakantoh's Aylah

For The Win Bolt

Tinka

Villrikke's Easy Rider
Kronvallaren Tamzin

Tess

Goalgetter No.4 Hope For T
KULING

Muletunet's Bee-lula (g)
SHATHENA's Ginny Madei
Minus

Mountain Toller's Darmio M
Miss Beatric

Bris

Maia

Get Weller's Glade Vims
For The Win Mist

Troll

Akersporg Tiini
Kronvallaren Toffi
Flinthaug Dark Chocolate In
Jamjam Von Der Brach

Red Amigo's Hc Angelius C
For The Win Wind

Toberoi Montana
Akersborg Baileys
Emenems Kelly

Nisses Back To Win

My Trusted Friend Blu Bizzn
Toppborders Sita
AKERSBORG You Only Li
Skogstrollet's 13 Super Splas
Ellevillelsa

Start Liste - Hopp Large 3

Farer Klubb

Mari Elvevold

Amalie Johannessen
Jan Egil Eide

Morten Bratlie

Kristin Skauge Hayem
Karina Furnass Martinsen
Kari Espas

Mjgen, Anette
Eidstumo Tove Svinsas
Marit Graneggen
Agnete Vaags

Bjern Berglund

Bard Ivar lversen
Richard Solvang
Lise-Irene Hansen
Hege Svebakken
Kristin Mana

Bodil Mehl Wiik

Inger Bakkeby
AinaBritt Lundkvist
Hilde Bjerke

Marit Velta

Ellinor Granfur

Ingerid Margrete Klaveness
Ingrid Askim

Gaute Nesheim Hamre
|sabell Simonsen
Marthe Serby

Silje Johansen

Bjern Berglund

Mette Valgermo

Nina Hansen

Mari Elvevold

Jane Stensrud

Unn Kristin Grassmann
Ann Karin Jacobsen Olsen
Berit Martinsen
Christine Faltner
Kristin Mana

Catrine Horgen Bjerch
MaijaVinnikka

Ingrid Berg

Mathias Mehl Wiik
Nina Restrup Sand
Anne Fosser

Inger Maiken Granvold
Ger Grefstad
Ann-kristin Kilde
AinaBritt Lundkvist
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127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Hund

Personlighetens Shan Rags
Nyenget's Marta Moira
Coalacre Tommy Tucker
Lomseggen's Lovely Nelia
GERAMIA's Arcelina
Bright Lightning's Bravehea
NARJANA's Grev Hendrix
Sweet Caramelle

Start Liste- Agility Small 1
Farer Klubb

LenelLier

Kirstt M Arnesen
Bjarnes, Tone

Elise Hauan Dahl
Anniken Gundersen
Annemarie van den Berge
Trude Reppe
CamillaValsg Hansen



Nidaros Brukshundklubb Nidaros BHK ID: 170288 Dato: 17.06.17

Start Liste- Agility Small 2

St.Nr. Hund Farer Klubb
1 135 MABRI's Flying Sky Of Che May-Britt Eriksson
2 136 Wellegardens Girl Of Mine Annica Marie Elisabeth Vestman

3 137 Sunborne Keen Kittle Monica Skjold
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St.Nr.

155
159
138
140
141
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
156
157
158
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
154
139
142

Hund

Chatojo's Gine

Roikie's Billy The Kid

L undecock's Hold On
|samelin Dance With Narjan
Kjennekrokens Master Desig
Villtigerns Tequila

Let's Rock

LA-MIN-SO's Harlequin In
Mirenzo's Petit Astoria
Storfoten's Lyn

Shathena's Enya Of Mist
Amcockgarden's Janeiro Jad
Soumalainen's Jazzi
Wildrain's Follow That Drea
Kerenza's Pop Art Princess
Gerseme's Coquette Caramia
La-min-so's Tango In Black
Personlighetens Omega
Orreknuppen's Unbreakable
Casa Del Caboom's Despera
Miss Arin's Lill Wayne
SHEL STER Apollo Cinnam
Rockhound's Digenite
Personlighetens Prada
Charmtassen's Take A Bow
Tiffani

Narjana's Baronesse Galena
Maja

Toyamikis Prince Zorro In B
L 6nnerbergas Sea-goddess
Amazing Angel

Start Liste- Agility Small 3

Farer Klubb

Elise Fraysa Skahegg

Tone Johannessen

Wenche Sadher

Robert Bratt Hveding-Gabrielsen
Madlen Fritzsche

Jeanette Sandbask Haland
Nina Restrup Strand

Irene Yrstad

Helene Norstram Pettersen
Yvonne Langerud Eriksen
John Odlolien

Mina Mathilde Engh Mathisen
Cathrine Hauge Svendsen

Eli Beate Sagher

Madeleine Dreier

Anniken Gundersen

Silje Johansen

Kari Olasveengen Dalsaune
Carina Dybvig

Monica Skjold

Mille Larsen

Trine Stubberud

Tonje Sollied Johansen

Kjetil Harms

Stine Haakensen

Tone Johannessen

Tarjel Bratt Hveding-Gabrielsen
Esther Marie Dreler Jargensen
Eline Bergersen

Wenche Sadher

Cathrine Samuelsen
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St.Nr.

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Hund

Ah-Tib's Brialan

Brainpool's Mindcraft
Sheltifarmen's Quality Demit
ArcaHau Keep It Up
Sheltifarmen's Tuna
AlvaNolita

Pawsibility To Amaze
Moonhaven Aqua Miraculixa
Zitara Star's An Higher Than

Start Liste- Agility Medium 1
Farer Klubb

Mari Westersund

Mille Larsen

Bjern Kothe-Naess

Ashild Botnen Hybertsen
Bjern Kothe-Naess
Heidi-Merethe Nilsen Ydse
Line Dalsberget

Linda Mari §gmo

Tone Johannessen
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90
91
93
94
92

Hund

SUNBORNE Ellitos Ebony
Nisselia's Indiana Jones
Villrikke's Vilje

Tika

| sstjernas G-snotra

Start Liste- Agility Medium 2
Farer Klubb

Mette Elin Sandbakken
Therese Dahlhaug
Inger Lundkvist
Christina Sadre Nygard
Vibeke Nicolaysen
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St.Nr.

122
117
119
121
120
95

97

98

100
101
103
104
105
106
107
96

110
111
112
113
114
115
102
124
125
126
99

108
109
116
123
118

Hund

Real Scoops Kisen
Promotion Aprilia Tuono
Sunborne Summer Sound
Stormstjarnans Quick Silver
Baschko's Jeanne Darc

Brie Streetsmart Extreme Br
Sunborne Presious Pearl
Sunborne Yrsin Yrban
Personlighetens We Will Ro
FicusDeLaVie Pastorale
Krohnegarden's Vill-li-jippi
Coastcollie's Miracle Girl
Shari Pat's Teddy Boy
Toyamikis Prince Lukas
Flinthaug Mikko In Black
Pinocchio's Eomer

Gardenia Garden's Moonray
Toyamikis Prince Of Disco
Nordbrennas Karen Kan Kos
Bissibingens Freidig Fiona N
Team Jappes Cool Blue Chili
Rockhound's Cosalite
Sunborne Balda Batalla
Kingerbydeer Suki
Bissibingens Elenk Bojti Csd
Toyamikis Prince Spiff
Redrivals Vinx Gamechaser
Fambia Black Vibration
Sunborne YalaCreo Singha
Light My Fire Taguine
Krohnegarden's Montana J4
Demi Vom Aubrig

Start Liste- Agility Medium 3

Farer Klubb

Annelise Scharffscher
Eirin Dahl

Rebekka Debess Tomren
Stine Haakensen
May-Britt Eriksson
Siw Almroth

Mette Elin Sandbakken
Hege Aamodt
InaHimle

Eivind Bredo Fossum
Katja Nyborg-christensen
Monica Skjold

Karen Marie Skjelbred
Irene Yrstad

Nina S Mosveen
Annelise Scharffscher
LenelLier

Victoria Enerud

Mari Westersund
Maud Johannessen

Siw Hornli Espeland
mina mathilde engh Mathisen
Hege Aamodt

Tine Johnsen

Morten Bratlie

@rnulf Holm

Geril Risan

Bente Liberg

Hilde Bakken

Elin Holmstad Arnesen
Amalie Johannessen
Beate Ingeborg Harms
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Hund

Molly

Hind Paw's Safira Narjana
Carménere Charmante PET]
VITO

Elvli's Bossa Nova

Douce Noire Petit Norvégien
Nordsand's Q-tips

Hind Paw's Ebba Narjana
|sac's Aminda

Dis

Amy

Eryrin Ville

LAPPLUNAS Gelddolas Gar
Lucas

Spinny

Keep Working Bizzy Bee
Tullarbackens Dark Caramell
NORDSAND's She's Out Of

Start Liste- Agility Large 1

Farer Klubb

Arne Johnsen

Robert Bratt Hveding-Gabrielsen
AnitaWist

Ane Karoline Tvedt Dyrstad
Bjernar Flanes

Kristin Skauge Hayem

Eirin Dahl

Tarjel Bratt Hveding-Gabrielsen
Tine Victoria Granmo

Trine Mamo

Malene Frgnaes

Ingerid Margrete Klaveness
Toini Bergstram

Anniken Sande

Inger Bakkeby

Eline Bergersen

Pa Johannessen

Marianne Harg@gen Narholm
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St.Nr.

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Hund

Cameron Rocky Road
Lexie

Keep Working Action Zoom
Fyhr's Prins Ivo

Indie

Dex

Ortaks MLK Leahnor
Skogstrollet's 12 Wanagi Ak
Minuet A Av Thargelion
Frosty Forest Abracadabra
For THe Win Ace
Kronvallaren Alvin

Trikken

My Trusted Friend Nell

My Trusted Friend O'tasso
Shira

For The Win Midi

Start Liste- Agility Large 2

Farer Klubb

Heidi Grassmann
Camilla Dischler
Dypdalen, Tina Renathe
Jane Stensrud

Amalie Johannessen
Daniel Haugo Glimsdal
Julie Stormo Strem
Linda Beate Kva g
Christine Schei

Jan Egil Eide

Bodil Mehl Wiik

Bjern Berglund

Annica Marie Elisabeth Vestman
Agnete Vaags

Heidi Bghler-lversen
Malene Franass

Mari Elvevold
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St.Nr.

39
36
42
43
o1
94
63
70
53
37
38
75
40
41
45
46
47
48
49
50
55
56
S7
58
59
60
61
62
64
65
66
68
69
71
12
73
4
76
77
78
79
80
52

67

Hund

Kira

My Trusted Friend Dee Dee
Milla

Cuidado Versatile Vezeto
Kizz

VILLRIKKE's Elleville Kela
Heieras Langila (t)

Kita

Kronvallaren Toffi
Akersporg Tiini

My Trusted Friend Blu Bizzn
Red Amigo's Hc Angelius C
Gosh

Maia

Villrikke's Easy Rider

Y ax

Get Weller's Glade Vims
Muletunet's Bee-lula (g)
Tinka

Troll

Jamjam Von Der Brach
Emenems Kelly

Ess

AKERSBORG You Only Li
Zappa

Tess

Miss Beatric

Nisses Back To Win
Toppborders Sita
SHATHENA's Ginny Madei
For The Win Wind
KULING

For The Win Mist

For The Win Bolt

Mountain Toller's Darmio M
Minus

Goalgetter No.4 Hope For T
Kronvallaren Tamzin

Bris

Jakantoh's Aylah

Toberoi Montana

Flinthaug Dark Chocolate In
Akersborg Baileys
Skogstrollet's 13 Super Splas
Ellevillelsa

Start Liste - Agility Large 3

Forer

Marit Graneggen

Kari Espas

Kristin Skauge Hayem
Morten Bratlie

Bjern Berglund

Karina Furnass Martinsen
Mjgen, Anette
Eidstumo Tove Svinsas
Ann Karin Jacobsen Olsen
Unn Kristin Grassmann
Anne Fosser

Kristin Mana
Lise-Irene Hansen
Mette Valgermo
AinaBritt Lundkvist
Richard Solvang

Nina Hansen

Ingrid Askim

Inger Bakkeby

Jane Stensrud

Christine Faltner
Mathias Mehl Wiik
Hege Svebakken

Ger Grefstad

Bard Ivar lversen

Marit Velta

Silje Johansen

Nina Restrup Sand
Inger Maiken Granvold
Gaute Nesheim Hamre
Catrine Horgen Bjerch
Ingerid Margrete Klaveness
Mari Elvevold

Bodil Mehl Wiik
Marthe Serby

|sabell Simonsen
Ellinor Granfur

Hilde Bjerke

Bjern Berglund

Kristin Mana
MaijaVinnikka

Berit Martinsen

Ingrid Berg
Ann-kristin Kilde
AinaBritt Lundkvist

Klubb



